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Girls 60 Meter Dash Bantam

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 116 Botha, Charee London Western Track and Field 8.95 9.21 q  
 2 170 Bell, Morgan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 9.80 10.47 q  

 
Girls 60 Meter Dash Bantam

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 116 Botha, Charee London Western Track and Field 9.21 9.50  
 2 170 Bell, Morgan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.47 10.49  

 
Girls 1200 Meter Run Bantam

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 171 Dalal, Bella St. Thomas Legion Tfc 4:47.34  
 2 105 Ault, Ainsley London Western Track and Field 4:47.00 4:47.50  

 
Girls 60 Meter Dash Midget

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 159 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.54 8.54 q 1
 2 160 Wouters, Brittney St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.59 8.74 q 2
 3 25 Waters, Jordyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.76 q 2
 4 162 Kent, Cassidy St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.95 8.80 q 2
 5 167 Hagerman, Zoe St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.68 8.82 q 2
 6 38 Smith, Madelyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.86 q 2
 7 24 Ens, Kayla Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.91 8.88 q 1
 8 118 Rrafshi, Nita London Western Track and Field 9.20 9.14 q 1
 9 165 Wolfs, Olivia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.95 9.20 2
 10 34 O'Keefe, Madison Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.80 9.21 1

 
Girls 60 Meter Dash Midget

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 25 Waters, Jordyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.76 8.51  
 2 159 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.54 8.58  
 3 160 Wouters, Brittney St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.74 8.71  
 4 162 Kent, Cassidy St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.80 8.86  
 5 24 Ens, Kayla Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.88 8.88  
 6 38 Smith, Madelyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.86 8.89  

 
Girls 1200 Meter Run Midget

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 10 Grazarian, Sevanne Guelph Track and Field Club 4:39.32 3:48.38  
 2 39 Morgan, McKenzie Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4:10.00 4:05.20  
 3 37 Smith, Eliza Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4:10.00 4:13.31  
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Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 0.762 Midget

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 16 Crovetto, Julia Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.61 q  
 2 159 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.50 10.90 q  
 3 26 Rees, Cera Laurel Creek Track and Field C 11.18 q  
 4 160 Wouters, Brittney St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.00 11.18 q  
 5 165 Wolfs, Olivia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.60 11.27 q  
 6 25 Waters, Jordyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 11.77 q  
 7 177 Crew, Valerie Woodstock Legion 12.41 q  

 
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 0.762 Midget

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 16 Crovetto, Julia Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.61 10.43  
 2 26 Rees, Cera Laurel Creek Track and Field C 11.18 10.93  
 3 159 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.90 10.95  
 4 160 Wouters, Brittney St. Thomas Legion Tfc 11.18 11.39  
 5 165 Wolfs, Olivia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 11.27 11.41  
 6 25 Waters, Jordyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 11.77 11.47  

 
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 0.762 Youth

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 96 Kellier, Rayne Windsor Legion 10.20 q 2
 2 19 McKay, Emily Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.21 q 2
 3 70 Larsson, Anna Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.32 q 1
 4 58 Mooradian, Kate Runners Edge Track Club 10.80 10.88 q 2
 5 176 Gowland, Maggie Woodstock Legion 11.03 q 1
 6 175 Langford, Jade Woodstock Legion 11.27 q 1
 7 110 Topp, Natalie London Western Track and Field 11.63 11.95 q 1
 8 62 Westbrook, Courtney Runners Edge Track Club 12.12 q 2

 
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 0.762 Youth

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 70 Larsson, Anna Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.32 9.84  
 2 96 Kellier, Rayne Windsor Legion 10.20 9.96  
 3 19 McKay, Emily Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.21 10.15  
 4 58 Mooradian, Kate Runners Edge Track Club 10.88 10.71  
 5 176 Gowland, Maggie Woodstock Legion 11.03 11.24  
 6 175 Langford, Jade Woodstock Legion 11.27 11.45  
 7 110 Topp, Natalie London Western Track and Field 11.95 11.55  
 8 62 Westbrook, Courtney Runners Edge Track Club 12.12 11.99  
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Women 60 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 178 Zelinka, Jessica Unattached 7.65 7.60 q 2
 2 18 Gauthier, Annie Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.13 8.17 q 1
 3 6 Darmon, Kelsi Guelph Track and Field Club 8.20 8.22 q 1
 4 28 Serieux, Dashel Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.21 8.22 q 2
 5 166 Straatman, Malory St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.63 8.65 q 1
 6 71 Coulis, Ivy Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.68 q 2
 7 169 Stepleford, Jordan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.40 8.70 q 2
 8 147 McCormack, Marissa London Western Track and Field 8.67 8.97 q 1

 
Women 60 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 18 Gauthier, Annie Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.17 8.12  
 2 28 Serieux, Dashel Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.22 8.15  
 3 6 Darmon, Kelsi Guelph Track and Field Club 8.22 8.24  
 4 71 Coulis, Ivy Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.68 8.56  
 5 166 Straatman, Malory St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.65 8.70  
 6 169 Stepleford, Jordan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.70 8.73  
 7 147 McCormack, Marissa London Western Track and Field 8.97 8.95  

 
Women 300 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 141 Morrow, Alex Saugeen Track and Field Club 42.69 42.50 9
 2 88 Bracci, Brianne Windsor Legion 42.10 43.34 10
 3 28 Serieux, Dashel Laurel Creek Track and Field C 45.97 43.75 6
 4 71 Coulis, Ivy Laurel Creek Track and Field C 43.00 43.79 9
 5 110 Topp, Natalie London Western Track and Field 45.00 44.09 6
 6 169 Stepleford, Jordan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 44.00 44.86 8
 7 77 Del Monte, Paiton Windsor Legion 42.60 45.24 10
 8 6 Darmon, Kelsi Guelph Track and Field Club 43.50 45.36 9
 9 73 Boycott, Kate Windsor Legion 44.89 45.94 7
 10 18 Gauthier, Annie Laurel Creek Track and Field C 44.83 46.15 7
 11 39 Morgan, McKenzie Laurel Creek Track and Field C 49.00 46.55 3
 12 72 Buckman-Pearl, Jessa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 44.50 46.58 8
 13 70 Larsson, Anna Laurel Creek Track and Field C 43.00 47.01 9
 14 42 Melvin, Alissa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 45.00 47.64 6
 15 160 Wouters, Brittney St. Thomas Legion Tfc 48.20 48.15 4
 16 120 Lyons, Olivia London Western Track and Field 44.00 48.63 8
 17 85 Turner, Jessica Windsor Legion 44.80 48.95 7
 18 37 Smith, Eliza Laurel Creek Track and Field C 49.00 49.41 3
 19 44 Reipert, Kirsten Laurel Creek Track and Field C 47.50 49.54 5
 20 38 Smith, Madelyn Laurel Creek Track and Field C 46.00 49.54 6
 21 159 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 47.60 50.06 5
 22 58 Mooradian, Kate Runners Edge Track Club 51.47 2
 23 165 Wolfs, Olivia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 49.00 52.08 4
 24 24 Ens, Kayla Laurel Creek Track and Field C 51.08 52.27 3



St. Thomas Legion Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:28 PM  02/02/2014  Page 4

LW-STL All Comers #2 - 02/02/2014

Thompson Rec Centre

Results

Finals ...   (Women 300 Meter Dash Open)
 Name Team FinalsSeed H#

 25 34 O'Keefe, Madison Laurel Creek Track and Field C 50.54 52.69 3
 26 62 Westbrook, Courtney Runners Edge Track Club 51.50 53.86 4
 27 171 Dalal, Bella St. Thomas Legion Tfc 52.00 58.42 2
 28 170 Bell, Morgan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 53.00 1:02.29 2
 29 181 Abran, Katty London Legion Track and Field 2:10.25 2

 
Women 800 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 77 Del Monte, Paiton Windsor Legion 2:15.67 2:21.96  
 1 14 Rempel, Megan Aktiv Racing 2:17.00 2:21.96  
 3 89 Wolfe, Sierra Windsor Legion 2:15.78 2:28.50  
 4 73 Boycott, Kate Windsor Legion 2:25.00 2:29.68  
 5 103 Van Wyk, Sarah Saugeen Track and Field Club 2:26.00 2:32.68  
 6 102 Tamming, Nicole Saugeen Track and Field Club 2:34.33 2:36.49  
 7 85 Turner, Jessica Windsor Legion 2:29.24 2:39.29  

 
Women 1500 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 2 Boliger, Alyssa Guelph Track and Field Club 4:51.27 4:54.08  
 2 79 Rocheleau, Fiona Windsor Legion 4:50.43 5:01.50  
 3 5 Cuaba, Jessica Guelph Track and Field Club 5:01.29 5:05.36  
 4 1 Bak, Madison Guelph Track and Field Club 5:00.21 5:08.28  
 5 78 Little, Olivia Windsor Legion 4:50.43 5:09.55  
 6 103 Van Wyk, Sarah Saugeen Track and Field Club 5:10.00 5:14.29  
 7 53 Woodhouse, Alysa Runners Edge Track Club 5.00 5:20.40  
 8 87 Rivelis, Maddy Windsor Legion 5:11.23 5:31.05  
 9 63 Smith, Madeleine Runners Edge Track Club 5.35 5:33.75  
 10 59 May, Julia Runners Edge Track Club 6:08.16  
 11 56 Khnanisho, Ramona Runners Edge Track Club 6:41.86  

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles 0.840 Open

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 178 Zelinka, Jessica Unattached 8.49 q  
 2 141 Morrow, Alex Saugeen Track and Field Club 9.18 9.27 q  
 3 120 Lyons, Olivia London Western Track and Field 9.45 9.63 q  
 4 72 Buckman-Pearl, Jessa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.47 q  
 5 166 Straatman, Malory St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.65 11.24 q  

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles 0.840 Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 141 Morrow, Alex Saugeen Track and Field Club 9.27 9.45  
 2 120 Lyons, Olivia London Western Track and Field 9.63 9.84  
 3 72 Buckman-Pearl, Jessa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.47 10.51  
 4 166 Straatman, Malory St. Thomas Legion Tfc 11.24 10.82  
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Women High Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 113 Marton, Gabrielle London Western Track and Field 1.63m 1.60m  
 2 96 Kellier, Rayne Windsor Legion 1.55m  
 2 141 Morrow, Alex Saugeen Track and Field Club 1.60m 1.55m  
 4 19 McKay, Emily Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.50m  
 5 117 Hiscott, Sarah London Western Track and Field 1.45m  
 5 42 Melvin, Alissa Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.45m  
 7 16 Crovetto, Julia Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.40m  
 7 142 Branderhorst, Emily Saugeen Track and Field Club 1.53m 1.40m  
 9 97 Gibb, Abbey Windsor Legion 1.35m  
 9 44 Reipert, Kirsten Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.35m  
 11 162 Kent, Cassidy St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.35m 1.30m  
 12 123 Semkowski, Sarah London Western Track and Field 1.45m 1.25m  

 
Women Long Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 178 Zelinka, Jessica Unattached 5.64m  
 2 141 Morrow, Alex Saugeen Track and Field Club 5.56m 5.27m  
 3 98 Gibb, Keely Windsor Legion 4.91m  
 4 122 France, Sarah London Western Track and Field 4.91m 4.85m  
 5 186 Taylor, Ashlin London Western Track and Field 4.70m  
 6 120 Lyons, Olivia London Western Track and Field 4.73m 4.61m  
 7 117 Hiscott, Sarah London Western Track and Field 4.32m  
 8 130 Ayers, Kaitlyn London Western Track and Field 4.04m  
 9 116 Botha, Charee London Western Track and Field 3.99m 3.92m  
 10 135 Anderson, Emma London Western Track and Field 3.80m 3.87m  
 11 118 Rrafshi, Nita London Western Track and Field 4.28m 3.63m  
 12 123 Semkowski, Sarah London Western Track and Field 3.89m 3.62m  

 
Women Triple Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 98 Gibb, Keely Windsor Legion 10.34m  
 2 122 France, Sarah London Western Track and Field 10.37m 10.33m  
 3 147 McCormack, Marissa London Western Track and Field 10.00m 10.00m  
 4 97 Gibb, Abbey Windsor Legion 9.22m  
 5 115 Cox, Miranda London Western Track and Field 8.90m 8.65m  

 
Women Shot Put Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 154 Warren, Natalie London Western Track and Field 11.72m  
 2 104 Laroche, Savannah Hamilton Olympic Club 11.60m  
 3 158 Milmine, Karli St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.78m 11.03m  
 4 161 Chouinard, Rebecca St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.70m 10.31m  
 5 92 Reisch, Reanna Windsor Legion 9.60m  
 6 9 Martin Nino, Deborah Guelph Track and Field Club 10.00m 8.94m  
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Women Weight Throw Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 161 Chouinard, Rebecca St. Thomas Legion Tfc 14.19m 15.08m  
 2 104 Laroche, Savannah Hamilton Olympic Club 14.81m  
 3 158 Milmine, Karli St. Thomas Legion Tfc 11.00m 11.99m  

 
Boys 60 Meter Dash Bantam

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 127 Michailidis, Wesley London Western Track and Field 9.32 q  
 2 146 Johnson, Levi Windsor Legion 9.62 q  

 
Boys 60 Meter Dash Bantam

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 127 Michailidis, Wesley London Western Track and Field 9.32 9.22  
 2 146 Johnson, Levi Windsor Legion 9.62 9.57  

 
Boys 60 Meter Dash Midget

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 32 Read, Owen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.11 q  
 2 164 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.70 8.60 q  
 3 156 Bell, Hayden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.80 8.96 q  
 4 163 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 9.00 9.34 q  

 
Boys 60 Meter Dash Midget

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 32 Read, Owen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.11 7.99  
 2 164 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.60 8.67  
 3 156 Bell, Hayden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.96 8.84  
 4 163 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 9.34 9.51  

 
Boys 1200 Meter Run Midget

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 36 Kemp, Marcus Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:48.00 3:47.72  
 2 35 Alvarez, Ben Laurel Creek Track and Field C 3:48.00 3:48.11  
 3 84 Drouillard, Keegan Windsor Legion 3:55.54 3:59.37  

 
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles 0.840 Midget

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 164 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.34 10.39 q  
 2 156 Bell, Hayden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.33 10.40 q  
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Boys 60 Meter Hurdles 0.840 Midget

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 164 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.39 10.24  
 2 156 Bell, Hayden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.40 10.27  

 
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles 0.914 Youth

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 179 Di Vizo, Philip Centro Scuola Track and Field 8.93 q  
 2 134 Croley, Keagan London Western Track and Field 10.00 q  
 3 182 Halliday, Alexei London Western Track and Field 10.09 q  
 4 133 Webster, Kyle London Western Track and Field 10.09 q  
 5 17 Dooley, Ryan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.81 q  
 6 21 Jones, Noah Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.88 q  
 7 41 Bauman, Caleb Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.89 q  

 
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles 0.914 Youth

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 179 Di Vizo, Philip Centro Scuola Track and Field 8.93 8.67  
 2 134 Croley, Keagan London Western Track and Field 10.00 9.57  
 3 182 Halliday, Alexei London Western Track and Field 10.09 9.74  
 4 133 Webster, Kyle London Western Track and Field 10.09 9.75  
 5 21 Jones, Noah Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.88 11.03  
 6 17 Dooley, Ryan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.81 11.13  
 7 41 Bauman, Caleb Laurel Creek Track and Field C 10.89 11.17  

 
Men 60 Meter Dash Open

Top 8 Advance by Time

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 125 Billings, Scott London Western Track and Field 7.59 7.54 q 1
 2 93 Capaldi, Jared Windsor Legion 7.53 7.59 q 2
 3 131 Adams, Brandon London Western Track and Field 7.60 7.60 q 1
 4 94 Panetta, Daniel Windsor Legion 7.40 7.61 q 1
 5 27 Doyle, Aldon Laurel Creek Track and Field C 7.38 7.63 q 2
 6 30 Forde, Brendan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 7.70 q 2
 7 4 Trimble, Ben Guelph Track and Field Club 7.50 7.74 q 2
 8 91 El-Husaini, Thamer Windsor Legion 8.00 7.91 q 2
 9 132 Peck, Ryan London Western Track and Field 7.89 7.92 2
 10 31 Okot, David Laurel Creek Track and Field C 8.13 2

 
Men 60 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 93 Capaldi, Jared Windsor Legion 7.59 7.54  
 2 125 Billings, Scott London Western Track and Field 7.54 7.55  
 3 27 Doyle, Aldon Laurel Creek Track and Field C 7.63 7.58  
 4 94 Panetta, Daniel Windsor Legion 7.61 7.58  
 5 131 Adams, Brandon London Western Track and Field 7.60 7.60  
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Finals ...   (Men 60 Meter Dash Open)
 Name Team FinalsPrelims

 6 4 Trimble, Ben Guelph Track and Field Club 7.74 7.72  
 7 30 Forde, Brendan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 7.70 7.78  
 8 91 El-Husaini, Thamer Windsor Legion 7.91 7.95  

 
Men 300 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 67 Helman, Alex Centro Scuola Track and Field 38.58 1
 2 13 Breeson, John Guelph Track and Field Club 36.50 38.65 7
 3 131 Adams, Brandon London Western Track and Field 37.00 38.66 7
 4 74 Woghiren, Josh Windsor Legion 36.90 38.94 7
 5 30 Forde, Brendan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 40.00 39.56 3
 6 12 Mozuraitis, Andrew Guelph Track and Field Club 37.80 39.68 6
 7 40 Yeager, Luke Laurel Creek Track and Field C 39.50 39.78 5
 8 29 Freeland, Sandy Laurel Creek Track and Field C 40.00 39.82 4
 9 27 Doyle, Aldon Laurel Creek Track and Field C 38.50 39.87 6
 10 134 Croley, Keagan London Western Track and Field 40.00 40.23 4
 11 182 Halliday, Alexei London Western Track and Field 40.00 40.41 3
 12 32 Read, Owen Laurel Creek Track and Field C 39.50 40.70 5
 13 93 Capaldi, Jared Windsor Legion 40.66 40.75 2
 14 94 Panetta, Daniel Windsor Legion 40.40 40.78 2
 15 132 Peck, Ryan London Western Track and Field 40.00 40.94 4
 16 4 Trimble, Ben Guelph Track and Field Club 38.50 41.76 6
 17 133 Webster, Kyle London Western Track and Field 40.00 41.86 4
 18 164 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 39.95 43.20 5
 19 31 Okot, David Laurel Creek Track and Field C 40.00 43.73 3
 20 21 Jones, Noah Laurel Creek Track and Field C 40.50 44.31 2
 21 111 Van Heumen, Garret London Western Track and Field 37.00 44.98 7
 22 17 Dooley, Ryan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 44.50 45.03 1
 23 41 Bauman, Caleb Laurel Creek Track and Field C 40.00 45.18 3

 
Men 800 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 29 Freeland, Sandy Laurel Creek Track and Field C 2:02.00 2:01.77  
 2 99 Tait, Adam Saugeen Track and Field Club 2:00.67 2:03.52  
 3 80 Pardo, Matthew Windsor Legion 1:59.10 2:03.80  
 4 100 Hoggarth, Cameron Saugeen Track and Field Club 2:07.51 2:04.96  
 5 40 Yeager, Luke Laurel Creek Track and Field C 2:08.00 2:08.96  
 6 101 Jeffery, Nathan Saugeen Track and Field Club 2:12.39 2:17.85  
 7 15 Stoop, Eric Aktiv Racing 2:10.00 2:19.62  
 8 111 Van Heumen, Garret London Western Track and Field 2:22.00 2:22.53  
 9 174 Langford, Chris Woodstock Legion 2:22.59  

 
Men 1500 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 108 Sheeler, Matthew London Western Track and Field 4:04.00 4:08.54  
 2 83 Edwards, Skylar Windsor Legion 4:02.23 4:10.39  
 3 48 Nebel, Andrew Runners Edge Track Club 4:10.00 4:11.11  
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Finals ...   (Men 1500 Meter Run Open)
 Name Team FinalsSeed

 4 76 Kellier, Josh Windsor Legion 4:02.78 4:11.41  
 5 82 Rocheleau, Alex Windsor Legion 3:56.21 4:12.75  
 6 139 Hilbers, Dan Saugeen Track and Field Club 4:15.00 4:12.76  
 7 81 Ubene, Evan Windsor Legion 4:05.34 4:13.19  
 8 75 Cannella, Quinn Windsor Legion 4:03.67 4:14.73  
 9 49 Hassim, Cain Runners Edge Track Club 4:15.00 4:20.85  
 10 55 Diacur, Connor Runners Edge Track Club 4:20.00 4:22.15  
 11 107 Timmerman, Rob London Western Track and Field 4:21.00 4:22.92  
 12 86 Ubene, Mitchell Windsor Legion 4:12.98 4:25.16  
 13 68 Sheridan, Joe Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4:25.00 4:26.35  
 14 45 Cormier, Matthew Runners Edge Track Club 4:22.00 4:27.98  
 15 22 Masters, Brendan Laurel Creek Track and Field C 4:25.00 4:28.35  
 16 112 Sheeler, Bradley London Western Track and Field 4:25.00 4:28.99  
 17 185 Jones, Andrew London Pacers 4:31.28  
 18 52 Kenny, Braden Runners Edge Track Club 4:28.00 4:31.34  
 19 50 Lawless, Justin Runners Edge Track Club 4:30.00 4:31.55  
 20 3 Gillan, Scott Guelph Track and Field Club 4:31.25 4:31.83  
 21 61 Moncur, Jack Runners Edge Track Club 4:30.00 4:35.06  
 22 47 Raby, Spencer Runners Edge Track Club 4:40.00 4:35.17  
 23 60 Enns, Harrison Runners Edge Track Club 4:35.00 4:35.31  
 24 65 Hassim, Theo Runners Edge Track Club 4:39.00 4:36.16  
 25 106 Phillips, Jimmy London Western Track and Field 4:35.00 4:36.73  
 26 66 Sentance, Cal Runners Edge Track Club 4:48.00 4:45.28  
 27 46 Rozon, Eric Runners Edge Track Club 4:40.00 4:49.17  
 28 57 Braun, Jonas Runners Edge Track Club 5:00.00 4:59.05  
 29 64 Eizenga, Matthew Runners Edge Track Club 5:14.42  
 30 137 Solis-Reyes, Stephen London Western Track and Field 4:54.00 5:14.44  
 31 51 Harley, Sam Runners Edge Track Club 4:58.00 5:30.98  

 
Men High Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 90 Kellier, Cai Windsor Legion 1.82m 1.76m  
 2 128 Tyler, James London Western Track and Field 1.70m 1.73m  
 3 126 Baxter, Matthew London Western Track and Field 1.71m 1.60m  
 4 164 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.55m 1.55m  
 4 156 Bell, Hayden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.55m 1.55m  

 
Men Long Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 20 Tang, Wesley Laurel Creek Track and Field C 5.85m  
 2 136 Dobranski, Simon London Western Track and Field 5.61m  
 3 126 Baxter, Matthew London Western Track and Field 5.70m 5.53m  
 4 156 Bell, Hayden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 4.70m 4.64m  
 5 163 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 4.20m 4.04m  
 6 127 Michailidis, Wesley London Western Track and Field 3.84m  
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Men Triple Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 125 Billings, Scott London Western Track and Field 12.66m 12.90m  
 2 128 Tyler, James London Western Track and Field 12.83m 12.78m  
 3 126 Baxter, Matthew London Western Track and Field 12.27m 11.84m  
 4 20 Tang, Wesley Laurel Creek Track and Field C 11.64m  

 
Men Shot Put Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 153 Easton, Henry London Western Track and Field 13.67m  
 2 150 Graham, Liam London Western Track and Field 13.43m  
 3 138 Elliot, Tony Saugeen Track and Field Club 12.98m 13.32m  
 4 149 Josie, Mackenzie London Western Track and Field 12.97m  
 5 151 Gould, Hayden London Western Track and Field 11.42m  
 6 183 Racknor, Chris Unattached 10.04m  
 7 163 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.11m 9.00m  
 8 184 Sumner, Jim Unattached 8.91m  
 9 95 Drouillard, Riley Windsor Legion 8.86m  
 10 173 Stanat, Arthur St. Thomas Legion Tfc 11.00m 6.36m  

 
Men Weight Throw Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 138 Elliot, Tony Saugeen Track and Field Club 14.78m 17.06m  


